Pos StNr
1 23
2 24
3 2
4 19
5 9
6 1
7 25
8
9

10 15
11 3
12 18
13 21
14 11
15 30
16 26
17 16
18 22
19 27
20 5
21 28
22 17
23 6
24 31
25 20
26 12
27 13
28 14
29 29
30 10

Gesamt

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
121
121
122:
123
123:
123
123:
124
:25:
:25:
:126:
:26:
:126:
:28:
:29:
:30:
:30:

22
34
19
22
48
01
23
55
36
52
14
18
21

:01
147

11
06
32
38
56
16
38
49
10
57
59
05
25
38
58

Name
Schmidt
Syassen
Wilke
Rathsack
Rothes
Bahr
Schnoor
Best
Giesenberg
Dohse
Becker
Mick
Hagge
Hey
Schulze
Schott
Christiansen
Stoltenberg
Werlein
Deckert
Wiedenhofer
Mann Dr.
Einfeldt
Studtmann
Kaiser
Janert
Hartmann
Gaebert
Wentzel
Kubon

Vorname Jg.

Anne
Maike
Leonie
Bente
Jana
Ulrike
Lisa
Victoria
Kimberly
Sarah
Anne
Hjordis
Britta
Julia
Birte
Lena
Nina
Solveig
Frauke
Carmen
Julia
Stefanie
Mirjam
Merle
Neele
lena
Hanna
Sinah
Birgit
Kathrin

1993
1985
1997
1979
1984
1969
1994
1981
1994
2001
1989
2000
1973
1999
1984
1994
1988
1996
1971
1971
1971
1973
1977
1997
2000
1993
1991
1995
1968
1986

03. Campus Triathlon
07. Mai 2017

Einzelwertung
Landesliga SH Damen
(0,7/22/5)
Verein
TriVelos Flensburg
TriSport Lubeck
SG SVT Neumdinster / TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern
TriSport Lubeck
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
TriVelos Flensburg
TriSport Lubeck
USC Kiel
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
USC Kiel
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
Triathlon-Team Suidtondern
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern
SG SVT Neumiinster / TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TriVelos Flensburg
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
TriSport Libeck
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
SG SVT Neumiinster / TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
TriVelos Flensburg

Nat.
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

Schwi.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

11:
11:
11:
11:
136
:35
:56
149
:00
131
118

19
17
08
51

126
144
:04
:30
:00
124
:57
:08
:53
132
144
137
114
131
141
137
:02
:52

Triple Events GbR An der Rampe 2 24963 Tarp
Telefon: 04638307490 Fax: 04638307491 info@triple-events.de http://www.campus-triathlon.de

Pos

13
12
14
18

10
15

16

19

24

26
20
25
11
29
17
21
22
28
23
27
30

Rad
00:38:
00:38:
00:39:
00:38:
00:39:
00:38:
00:41:
00:42:
00:42:
00:44:
00:43:

00:44:
00:43:
00:41:
00:40:
00:43:
00:46:
00:43:
00:44:
00:43:
00:43:
00:41:
00:44:
00:45:
00:47:
00:45:
00:45:
00:46:
00:48:

57
54
00

04

Pos Sch+Rad

16
27
19
22
14
15
10
23
25
29
24
26
28
30

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

50:
50:
50:
50:
52:
51:
54:
56:
54:
56:
56:
52:
57:
54:
55:
51:
58:
58:
59:
58:
59:
55:
58:
58:
00:
01:
02:
00:
02:
04:

Pos

u © A = N W

12
15
11
16
17

18
10
13

19
21
25
23
24
14
20
22
26
28
29
27
30
31

Lauf

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Pos
6

8

12
10

7

13

24

22
21
30
14
15

18
16
29
25
26
23
17
19
28
27
20

Endzeit

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

Pos
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Mannschaftswertung

13:34 Syassen

1.

2
5
9
24

10
13

19
30

11
15
17

12
14
16

18
26

20
22
27
29

21
23
25
28

24

31

25
15
21

23

27
10

30
16

18
11
26

22
12

17
13
29

28

20
14

01:
01:
01:

01

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01
01

01:
01:

01
01

01:

01
01

01:

01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

15:
18:
:126:

16:
17:
18:
19:

13:
17:
123:
:30:

14:
19:
121
123:

19:
121
122

14:
:23:
:26:

123:
:25:
:128:
:30:

124
:25:
:26:
:29:

48
36
10

01
23
52
21

22
55
38
58

22
14

147

06

18

:01

11

19
32
59

56
38
05
38

16
49
57
25

Rothes
Giesenberg

Studtmann

Bahr
Schnoor
Dohse
Hagge

Schmidt
Best
Werlein
Kubon

Rathsack
Becker
Schulze
Christiansen

Mick
Hey
Schott

Wilke
Stoltenberg
Janert

Deckert
Mann Dr.
Hartmann

Wentzel

Wiedenhofer
Einfeldt
Kaiser
Gaebert

Maike
Jana
Kimberly
Merle

Ulrike
Lisa

Sarah
Britta

Anne
Victoria
Frauke
Kathrin

Bente
Anne
Birte
Nina

Hjordis
Julia

Lena

Leonie
Solveig

lena

Carmen
Stefanie
Hanna
Birgit

Julia
Mirjam
Neele
Sinah

1985
1984
1994
1997

1969
1994
2001
1973

1993
1981
1971
1986

1979
1989
1984
1988

2000
1999
1994

1997
1996
1993

1971
1973
1991
1968

1971
1977
2000
1995

TriSport Lubeck
TriSport Libeck
TriSport Lubeck
TriSport Libeck

USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel

TriVelos Flensburg
TriVelos Flensburg
TriVelos Flensburg
TriVelos Flensburg

Triathlon-Team Sudtondern
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern
Triathlon-Team Sudtondern
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern

TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2
TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen 2

SG SVT Neumdnster / TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
SG SVT Neumdnster / TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
SG SVT Neumdnster / TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved

SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin
SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin

Tri Endurance Germany e.
Tri Endurance Germany e.

Tri Endurance Germany e.

< < <K

Tri Endurance Germany e.

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

:36
:00
137

:35
:56
131
126

149
157
:52

:51

:04
:00

144
:30

:08
124
131

:08
132
141
:02

:53
144

137

13

17

12
14
10
16

18
26
30

15
19
24

22

20
11
28
27

25
29
21
23

00:38:
00:39:
00:42:
00:44:

00:38:
00:41:
00:44:
00:44:

00:38:
00:42:
00:43:
00:48:

00:38:
00:43:
00:41:
00:43:

00:43:
00:40:

00:39:
00:46:
00:47:

00:44:
00:43:
00:45:
00:46:

00:43:
00:41:
00:45:
00:45:

05

03

13
23

11
20
21

12
19
30

17

16

18

27
29

22
15
24
28

14
10
25
26

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
01:

00:
00:

01:

00:
00:
01:
01:

50:
52:
54:
58:

51:
54:
56:
57:

50:
56:
59:
04:

50:
56:
55:
58:

52:
54:
51:

50:
58:
01:

58:
55:

02:

59:
58:
00:
00:

11
22

12
16
18

15
25
31

17
13
19

10

21
28

23
14
29
30

24
20
26
27

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

23:
23:
23:
27:

24:
22:
22:
21:

23:
144
144
:01

25:
124
26:
28:

22
18
56
40

26
42
15
42

05

152
119
119
143

:51
139
123

:04
:08

112
147
148
:57

08

43
47

7
11
26

13

20

10

21
14

24
22
30

12
15
17

18
29
19
27

16
25
23
28

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

13:34
15:48
18:36
26:10

9
24

10
13

19
30

11
15
17

12
14
16

18
26

20
22
27
29

21
23
25
28

16

23

28

30

42

47

69

69



Pos StNr
1 97
2 104
3 137
4 136
5 92
6 60
7 101
8 132
9 43

10 38
11 121
12 150
13 37
14 55
15 48
16 96
17 149
18 34
19 65
20 108
21 50
22 69
23 32
24 116
25 114
26 74
27 64
28 145
29 33
30 90
31 53
32 151
33 47
34 103
35 146
36 78
37 68
38 66
39 80
40 100
41 105

Gesamt

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

03:04
03:14
04:46
04:47
06:15
06:34
06:46
06:52
07:06
07:25
07:25
07:35
07:38
07:43
07:43
07:52
08:00
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:30
08:31
08:37
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:57
09:10
09:12
09:20
09:23
09:24
09:36

:09:40
:09:46
:09:54
:09:59
:10:22
:10:27
:10:42
:11:27

Name
Sanger
Schafer
Schwarzkopf
Dahlmann
Lorenzen
Eggert
Salto
Wichmann
Birnmeyer
Kopacz
Teupke
Willer
Radau
Hofmann
Kirschke
Nahnsen
Weil
Schoénrock
Henning
Schulze
Helbig
Ball
Almeida
Schreiber
Muller
Johannsen

Jessen-Thiesen

Nahnsen
Meinert
Homrighausen
Heesch
Martensen
Brehm
Steinhof
Petschat
Buck
Surmont
Groth

Groos
Friedrichsen
Benecke

Vorname
Finn
Tobias
Dieter
Matthias
Philip
Philipp
Marvin
Frank
Stephan
Tim
Sven
Maximilian
Jakob
Christian
Rene
Ridiger
Marcel
Stephan
Florian
Sven
Thomas
Oke
Luis
Thorsten
Jens
Leif
Holger
Bjorn
Heiko
Jens
Frederick
Lars
Robert
Simon
Udo
Pascal
Jean Jacques
Markus
Leander
Nils
Torben

Jg.
1999
1984
1987
1970
1991
1991
1999
1975
1969
1997
1998
1991
1998
1977
1972
1971
1988
1981
1982
1978
1975
1976
1965
1979
1979
1997
1979
1977
1979
1978
1985
1997
1977
1988
1968
1992
1993
1974
2001
1978
1975

03. Campus Triathlon
07. Mai 2017
Ergebnis

Landesliga SH Herren

(0,7/22/5)

Verein

SC Itzehoe 2

TriAs Flensburg 2

Borener SV

TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1

SC Itzehoe 2

SG-Athletico Blidelsdorf

SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin

SC Itzehoe 2

USC Kiel 2

SV Tungendorf Neumunster

SC Itzehoe 2

Eckernférder MTV 1

Eckernférder MTV 1

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1

Tri-Sport Libeck 2

Tri Team Neumunster 1

TriVelos Flensburg

SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin

Eckernférder MTV 1

Triathlon Danischer Wohld 1

Tri Team Neumunster 1

Eckernférder MTV 1

Eckernférder MTV 1

SG-Athletico Blidelsdorf

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1

Tri Team Neumunster 1

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1

Tri Team NeumlUnster 2

SV Tungendorf Neumunster

TriAs Flensburg 2

Tri Team Neumunster 1

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1

SG-Athletico Blidelsdorf

Triathlon Danischer Wohld 1

Triathlon Danischer Wohld 1

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2

TriAs Flensburg 2

Schwi.

00:09
00:09
00:12
00:11
00:10
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:10
00:09
00:09
00:11
00:09
00:10
00:09
111
112

111

111

113

112

112
111
111

112
110
111
111
111

112

:10:

:10:
:10:

:13:
(11

:10:

:13:

(11
:10:
:10:

(11

146
41
116
:00
:58
124
:02
145
148
:53
143
113
:50
121
144
143
139
34
154
52
51
129
53
07
148
37
:01
19
118
144
149
15
58
07
41
140
134
132
:35
51
128

Pos
6
3

53
25
23
1
11
38
19
8
4
27
7
13
5
36
61
14

Rad

:34:27
:34:29
:36:18
:35:01
:35:38
:36:43
:36:53
:35:24
:35:42
:37:24
:38:48
:37:01
:35:52
:37:10
:37:25
:35:15
:36:20
:35:45
:36:03
:35:45
:36:04
:35:
:35:
:36:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:36:
:36:
:35:
:37:
:36:
:37:
:37:42
:37:
:37:49
:36:54
:39:14
:37:43
:35:53

Pos
1
2
20

3
10
24
26

6
11
37
62
30
14
35
38

5
22
13
17
12
18

7

8
28

9
16
23
32
19
25

4
42
21
39
46
52
50
27
66
47
15

Sch+Rad Pos

00:44:
00:44:
00:48:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:47:
00:46:
00:47:
00:48:
00:48:
00:45
00:47:
00:47:
00:46:
00:48:
00:46:
00:47:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:49:
00:48:
00:49:
00:46:
00:48:
00:50:
00:48:
00:48:
00:47:
00:48:
00:47:
00:47:
00:50:
00:48:
00:49:
00:48:
00:50:
00:49:
00:48:

13
10
34
01
36
08
55
09
31
17
32
14

143

31
09
58
59
20
58
37
56
57
23
03
25
40
35
22
31
36
01
50
18
34
23
32
23
27
49
34
21

2
1
32
4
8
5
11
17
7
19
30
25
3
21
18
14

Lauf

:18:51
:19:03
:16:11
:18:45
:19:39
:20:26
:19:51
:19:42
:20:35
:20:08
:18:53
:19:20
:21:54
:20:12
:20:34
:20:54
:19:00
:21:45
:20:09
:21:30
:21:34
:20:34
:19:14
:20:43
:19:21
:22:09
:20:21
:18:47
:20:41
:20:44
122:22
:20:34
:21:18
:22:05
:19:22
:21:22
:20:35
:21:54
:19:38
:21:07
:23:05

Pos Endzeit Pos

4
8
1
2

14

23

16

15

27

17
5

10

55

20

24

34
7

51

18

45

47

25
9

30

11

64

21
3

29

32

70

26

40

59

12

43

28

54

13

35

80

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

03:04
03:14
04:46
04:47
06:15
06:34
06:46
06:52
07:06
07:25
07:25
07:35
07:38
07:43
07:43
07:52
08:00
08:06
08:07
08:08
:30
:31

CoONOOTUAWNR



86
119
67
52
148
147
58

144
130
44
94
128
113
125
40
46
91
76
110
49
109
a1
36
57
62
124
95
72
77
75
129
42
135

123

73
141
120
138

112
106
118
81
139
102
82
54
126

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

04
06
18
29
30
32
32
35
50

Brinning
Pirrwitz
Graage
Foks
Hibner
Langnase
Blodau
HaB

Negel
Ketelsen
Gottschalk
Reinhardt
Spitzmann
Warneck
Surkus
Bahr
Kihle
Scheel
GroBe
Malletschek
Diesing
Ramin
Rexroth
Baum
Kéhn
Kielmann
Zachert
Stein
Dolecki
Gaasch
Bromberg
Behl
Lihrs
Reiner
Gouin
Kallies
Behr
Moller
Stoltenberg
Dolecki
Kubillus
JenB
Niebergall
Petersen
Grin
Schell
Jordt
Peltner
Bulk

18:07 Sievers

Dr. Toralf
Fabian
Jorg
Benjamin
Tobias
Gunnar
Marcel
Ulrich
Luca
Finn
Bjorn
Andreas
Malte
Marco
Torge
Andreas
Oliver
Jargen
Dirk
Andreas
Christian
Dominik
Jan
Laurin
Stefan
Knud
Mario
Sebastian
Martin
Bernd
Norman
Timo

Jan
Bodo
Nils
Rainer
Christian
Kai
Andreas
Florian
Fynn
Jan-Ole
Andreas
Tim
Vinzent
Niklas
Thorsten
Baptist
Jens
Jan

1973
1997
1969
1982
1978
1974
2000
1973
2000
1982
1982
1978
1981
1978
1986
1972
1970
1968
1969
1982
2000
1968
1972
1992
1966
1970
1972
1977
1969
1962
1968
1991
1959
1964
1981
1973
1977
1970
1968
1999
1999
1971
1965
1988
1999
1997
1974
1978
1958
1969

SC Delphin Bad Schwartau

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

SV Tungendorf Neumiunster
Tri-Sport Libeck 2

USC Kiel 2

SV Tungendorf Neumiunster

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2

TriAs Flensburg 2

Tri-Sport Libeck 2

TriVelos Flensburg

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
TriVelos Flensburg

SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
Eckernférder MTV 2

Tri-Sport Libeck 2

SG-Athletico Blidelsdorf
Eckernférder MTV 2

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
Eckernférder MTV 2

SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2
USC Kiel 2

USC Kiel 2

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1
Tri-Sport Libeck 2

TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe

Borener SV

Borener SV

Triathlon Danischer Wohld 1
Eckernférder MTV 2

TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe

SC Delphin Bad Schwartau

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe

Triathlon Danischer Wohld 2

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.
Eckernférder MTV 2

USC Kiel 2

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2

SC Delphin Bad Schwartau

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2
SC Delphin Bad Schwartau

Tri Team Neumunster 2
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2

112
:10:
112
112
113:
113:
:10:
112
(11
113:
(11
(11
113:
114
112
113:
113:
112
112
112
112
112
112
113:
(11
113:
:15:
113:
(11
114
114
112
113:
(11
112
:15:
112
:15:
:15:
:09:
(11
113:
112
114
:09:
:10:
113:
114
113:
112

101

102

:37:
:07
:00
137
:56
132
;51
:02
145
:09
147
145
114
118
:50
152
138

37

157
:36
124
149
152
:09

152
:33
142
:05
119
116
142
:00
134
123
:02
:55
117
:39

128
:07
149
104
:02
:08
122
110
:33
:40:

43

121
:20:
:20:
122
121
121
123
122
122
122
123
123:
122
:20:
:18:
122
121
123:
121
122
121
122
123:
121
122
123:
:20:
124
122
121
121
122
124
122
121
121
124
122
121
:26:
124
122
124
122
:26:
:25:
123:
121
123
124

31

145

57

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:33
11:43
11:44
11:52
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:24
12:26
12:30
12:42
12:45
13:05
13:05
13:10
13:20
13:28
13:29
13:46
13:56
14:08
14:15
14:19
14:32
14:50
14:59
15:00
15:02
15:07
15:11
15:15
15:21
15:25
15:49
15:58
16:01
16:10
16:24
16:53
16:58
17:04
17:06
17:18
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:32
17:35
17:50
18:07



92
93
94
95

97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
DQF

111
35
131
115
142
107
85
122
51
89
127
79
45
117
140
87
59
143
39
98
61
99

01

:18:14
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

Meyer
Kéhne
18:34 Raitschew
18:44 Ruck
19:01 Thimm
19:43 Tonn
19:44 Buchebner
20:01 Thoms
20:12 Meyer
20:51 Geldt
21:13 Rosenau
22:10 Henning
22:43 Franzen
23:12 Redepenning
23:25 Tack
23:29 Koch
23:38 Glage
25:17 Tralau
25:27 Afeltowicz
26:55 Henkis
31:22 Bosse
00:03 Waistefeldt

18:19

Helge
Thilo
Raitschin
Sven
Volker
Matthias
Florian
Stefan
Andreas
Victor
Frank
Manuel
André
Stefan
Grischa
Alexander
Kai
Stefan
Cezary
Claas
Peer
Tim

1979
2000
1982
1971
1969
1967
1982
1969
1979
1989
1965
1987
1967
1970
2000
1973
1970
1971
1973
1984
1980

Tri Endurance Germany e. V.

SC Itzehoe 2

Triathlon Danischer Wohld 1

Tri Team Neumunster 2

SC Delphin Bad Schwartau

SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
Triathlon Danischer Wohld 2

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved

Tri Team Neumunster 2

SV Tungendorf Neumiunster

TriVelos Flensburg

Borener SV

TriAs Flensburg 2

Tri Team Neumunster 2

TSV Bargteheide Tri Manner 2
Triathlon Danischer Wohld 2

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhéved
Triathlon Danischer Wohld 2

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2
SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1
Tri Team Neumunster 1

114:
:09:
:15:
114
:15:
114
114
:15:
113:
113:
116:
117:
113:
115
112
117:
113:
:15:
:15:
113:
112
111

32
56
16
25
06
18
58
31
26
52
58
51
14

148
142

08
18
31
59
30
55

:01

98
10
108
97
105

103
111
86
92
114
116
79
112
64
115
81
110
113
88
69

:40:
:37:
:40:
143:
41
:40:
41
:39:
41
142
:40:
142
41
142
143:
41
144
142
144
144
:51:
127

101
111
106
110
112
113

89
15
100
104
102
97
103

94

98
105
111

90
107
101
110
108
106
112
109
113

123:
:31:
122
121
122
124
122
124
:25:
124
123
122
127
:25:
127
124
:25:
127
124
:28:
:26:
121

48

111
107

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
25:
25:
26:
31:
00:

14
19
34
a4
01
43
a4
01
12
51
13
10
43
12
25
29
38
17
27
55
22

92
93
94
95

97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

03 DQF



Mannschaftswertung

1
7
10
13
93

14
15
21
24
25

16
28
30
35

33
41
52
104

26
36
60

12
32
46
49
101

97
101
38
37
35

55
48
50
116
114

92
96
145
90
146

104
47
105
44
45

132
74
78
76

150
151
148
93
89

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

03:04
06:46
07:25
07:38
18:19

07:43
07:43
08:30
08:46
08:47

06:15
07:52
09:10
09:20
09:46

03:14
09:36
11:27
12:42
22:43

06:52
08:49
09:54
13:46

07:35
09:24
12:05
12:24
20:51

Sanger
Salto
Kopacz
Radau
Kéhne

Hofmann
Kirschke
Helbig
Schreiber
Muller

Lorenzen
Nahnsen
Nahnsen
Homrighausen
Petschat

Schafer
Brehm
Benecke
Gottschalk
Franzen

Wichmann
Johannsen
Buck
GroBe

Willer
Martensen
Hibner
HaB

Geldt

Finn
Marvin
Tim
Jakob
Thilo

Christian
Rene
Thomas
Thorsten
Jens

Philip
Radiger
Bjorn
Jens
Udo

Tobias
Robert
Torben
Bjorn
André

Frank
Leif
Pascal
Dirk

Maximilian
Lars
Tobias
Ulrich
Victor

1999
1999
1997
1998
2000

1977
1972
1975
1979
1979

1991
1971
1977
1978
1968

1984
1977
1975
1982
1967

1975
1997
1992
1969

1991
1997
1978
1973
1989

SC Itzehoe 2
SC Itzehoe 2
SC Itzehoe 2
SC Itzehoe 2
SC Itzehoe 2

Eckernférder MTV 1
Eckernférder MTV 1
Eckernférder MTV 1
Eckernférder MTV 1
Eckernférder MTV 1

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 1

TriAs Flensburg 2
TriAs Flensburg 2
TriAs Flensburg 2
TriAs Flensburg 2
TriAs Flensburg 2

SG-Athletico Bldelsdorf
SG-Athletico Budelsdorf
SG-Athletico Bldelsdorf
SG-Athletico Budelsdorf

SV Tungendorf Neumunster
SV Tungendorf Neuminster
SV Tungendorf Neumunster
SV Tungendorf Neumiunster
SV Tungendorf Neumunster

00:09:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
09:
09:
09:

10:
09:
10:
11:

13

10:
143
13:
144
12:

11

11

09:
10:
12:
11:
13:

11

10

11:
11:
13:
12:
13:

46
02
53
50
56

21
44
51
07

148

58

19

41

41
58
28
50
14

145
10:
140
12:

37

54

13
15
28
57
52

6 00:34:27 1
11 00:36:53 26
8 00:37:24 37
7 00:35:52 14
10 00:37:03 33
13 00:37:10 35
5 00:37:25 38
21 00:36:04 18
26 00:36:55 28
90 00:35:36 9
23 00:35:38 10
36 00:35:15 5
82 00:37:03 32
37 00:36:51 25
63 00:37:42 46
3 00:34:29 2
24 00:36:19 21
60 00:35:53 15
41 00:37:47 49
79 00:41:30 96
38 00:35:24 6
16 00:36:02 16
17 00:37:51 52
68 00:38:57 64
27 00:37:01 30
28 00:37:34 42
87 00:36:56 29
71 00:37:02 31
92 00:42:05 103

00:44:13
00:46:55
00:47:17
00:45:43
00:47:00

00:47:31
00:47:09
00:46:56
00:48:03
00:49:25

00:46:36
00:46:58
00:50:22
00:48:36
00:50:23

00:44:10
00:47:18
00:48:21
00:49:37
00:54:44

00:47:09
00:46:40
00:48:32
00:51:51

00:48:14
00:48:50
00:50:25
00:49:59
00:55:58

11
19

15

21
18
12
24
39

14
51
34
52

20
26
42
90

17
10
31
65

25
35
53
44
98

00:18:
00:19:
00:20:
00:21:
00:31:

00:20:
00:20:
00:21:
143
00:19:

00:20

00:19:
00:20:
147
144

00:18
00:20

00:19:

00:19
00:23

00:23

00:19
00:22

00:21:
00:21:

00:19:
00:20:
140
00:22:
00:24:

00:21

51
51
08
54
19

12
34
34
21
39

54

22

:03
00:21:
:05
:04
00:27:

18

59

142
:09

22
55

20
34

24
53

16
17
55
112

20
24
47
30
11

14
34

32
12

40
80
79
110

15
64
43
56

10
26
49
73
97

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01

01
01

01:
01:
01:

:03
:06
:07
:07
01:

18

:07
:07
:08:
:08:
:08

:06:
:07:
:09:
:09:
:09

:03:
:09:
01:
01:
01:

11
12
22

:06:
:08
:09:
01:

13

:07:
:09:
12:
12:

20

:04
146
125
138
119

143
143
30
46
147

15
52
10
20
146

14
36
127
142
143

52
149
54
146

35
24
05
24
:51

10
13
93

14
15
21
24
25

16
28
30
35

33
41
52
104

26
36
60

12
32
46
49
101

31

74

79

128

130

139



10.

10.

12,

13.

20
57
64
97

22
37
38
73
94

17
47
53
59
69

18
23
29

DQF
34

11
48
66
67
85

27
44
51
91

70
75
78
81

43
108
40
41
107

69
68
66
129
131

149
147
94
91
95

34
32
33
99
103

121
58
57
62

118

64
67
130
126

136
72
135
73
138

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

07:
08:
13:
14:
19:

06
08
20
19
43

08:
09:
10:
15:
18:

31
59
22
21
34

08:
12:
12:
13:
15:

00
08
45
29
02

08:
08:
09:
00:
09:

06
37
12
03
40

07:
12:
14:
14:
17:

25
11
50
59
29

08:57
11:44
12:30
18:07

04:47
15:07
15:49
16:10
16:58

Birnmeyer
Schulze
Bahr
Rexroth
Tonn

Bll
Surmont
Groth
Behl
Raitschew

WeiB3
Langnase
Reinhardt
Scheel
Stein

Schoénrock
Almeida
Meinert
Wistefeldt
Steinhof

Teupke
Blodau
Kéhn
Kielmann
Petersen

Jessen-Thiesen
Graage
Ketelsen
Sievers

Dahlmann
Dolecki
Reiner
Behr
Dolecki

Stephan
Sven
Andreas
Jan
Matthias

Oke

Jean Jacques
Markus

Timo
Raitschin

Marcel
Gunnar
Andreas
Juargen
Sebastian

Stephan
Luis
Heiko
Tim
Simon

Sven
Marcel
Stefan
Knud
Tim

Holger
Jorg
Finn
Jan

Matthias
Martin
Bodo
Christian
Florian

1969
1978
1972
1972
1967

1976
1993
1974
1991
1982

1988
1974
1978
1968
1977

1981
1965
1979

1988

1998
2000
1966
1970
1988

1979
1969
1982
1969

1970
1969
1964
1977
1999

SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin
SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin

Triathlon Dénischer Wohld 1
Triathlon Dénischer Wohld 1
Triathlon Dénischer Wohld 1
Triathlon Dénischer Wohld 1
Triathlon Dénischer Wohld 1

Tri-Sport Lubeck 2
Tri-Sport Lubeck 2
Tri-Sport Lubeck 2
Tri-Sport Lubeck 2
Tri-Sport Lubeck 2

Tri Team Neumdunster 1
Tri Team Neumdunster 1
Tri Team Neumdunster 1
Tri Team Neumdunster 1
Tri Team Neumdunster 1

USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2
USC Kiel 2

Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2
Triathlon-Team Sidtondern 2

TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe
TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe
TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe
TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe
TriTeam Alte SalzstraBe

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
10:
13:
12:
14:

11:
11:
11:
12:
15:

12:
13:
146
12:
:08

11

13

10:
13:
12:
11:
10:

09

12:
12:
13:
12:

11:
11:
11:
12:
09:

48
52
05
50
18

29
34
32
22
16

39
26

48

34
53
18
01
07

143
10:
11:
13:
14:

34
52
10
51

01
59
12
27

00
27
57
56
30

19
22
74
66
95

32
34
33
55
108

61
85
39
65
76

14
93
54

12

15
45
77
101

49
72
78
59

25
30
47
70

00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00

00:

00

00:
00:
00:
140

00

00:
41
141:
38:
:40:

00
00

00:

00

35:
35:
37:
37:
:40:

35:
149
36:
140
:40:

37

36:
37:
145
37:
142

37

37

35

38:
37:
:40:
37:
:40:

36:
:00
:09
143

38
37

35

42
45
52
52
53

28

54

142

57

20
32

30

145
35:
36:
27:
37:

30
12
25
26

48
51
35
52
04

33

:01
:05

34
55
39

11
12
53
54
86

50
27
83
88

22
41
48
40
45

13

19

39

62
51
81
55
74

23
57
34
84

90
98
63
82

00
00

00:
00:
00:

00
00
00

00:
00:

00

00:

00

00:
00:

00
00
00

00

00
00

00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:

146:
146:
50:
50:
55:

146:
:49:
:148:
53:
56:

:148:
50:
:49:
50:
50:

146:
:49:
:148:

147

:148:
:148:
52:
51:
54:

:148:
50:
50:
53:

146:
52:
53:
51:
50:

31
37
57
42
11

57
23
27
05
14

59
58
31
19
50

20
23
31

34

32
26
27
02
55

35
59
22
10

01
33
31
51
09

59
54
97

13
38
28
76
100

36
60
40
48
56

37
29

22

30
27
70
62
92

33
61
50
77

71
79
66
45

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

20:35 27
21:30 45
22:22 72
23:36 85
24:31 96
20:34 25
20:35 28
21:54 54
22:16 67
22:20 69
19:00 7
21:09 36
23:13 82
23:09 81
24:11 91
21:45 51
19:14 9
20:41 29
21:36

22:05 59
18:53 5
23:45 87
22:22 71
23:56 89
22:33 75
20:21 21
20:44 31
22:07 63
24:57 98
18:45 2
22:33 74
22:17 68
24:18 93
26:49 106

01
01

01
01

01

01
01
01
01

01

01

01

:07:
:08:
01:
01:
01:

:08:
:09:
01:
01:
01:

:08:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:08:
:08:
:09:
01:
:09

:07:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:08:
01:
01:
01:

:04:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06
08
20
19
143

13:
14:
19

31
59
22
21
34

10:
15:
18:

00
12:08
12:45
13:29
15:02

06
37
12
:03
140

00

25
11
50
59
29

12:
14:
14:
17:

57
11:44
12:30
18:07

47
15:07
15:49
16:10
16:58

20
57
64
97

22
37
38
73
94

17
47
53
59
69

18
23
29
122
34

11
48
66
67
85

27
44
51
91

70
75
78
81

150

170

176

192

192

213

227



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

43
68
112

19
54
56
102

45
55
62
83
92

71
72
103

58
61
63
74
84

39
50
82
86
106

42
76
87
89
96

60
119
124

61

65
128
125
127

52
113
49
112
111

137
77
75
79

46
110
109

42
106

80
144
88
81
140

86
83
139
82
142

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06:
143
15:
31:

11

08:
13:
13:
113

21

11:
13:
14:
17:
18:

04:
15:
15:
22:

13:
13:
14:
15:
17:

10:
12:
17:
17:
23:

11:
15:
17:
17:
19:

34

00
22

07
05
10

52
05
08
06
14

46
11
15
10

28
56
15
25
18

27
26
04
30
25

33
58
32
35
01

Eggert
Pirrwitz
Zachert
Bosse

Henning
Spitzmann
Surkus
Rosenau

Foks
Warneck
Diesing
JenB
Meyer

Schwarzkopf
Gaasch
Bromberg
Henning

Kuhle
Malletschek
Ramin
Luhrs
Niebergall

Groos
Negel
Kubillus
Grin
Tack

Brinning
Gouin
Schell
Peltner
Thimm

Philipp
Fabian
Mario
Peer

Florian
Malte
Torge
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